v/ CATEGORY  DESCRIPTION Qty. Priority

Medication Norepinephrine IV 25 Urgent
Medication Neostigmine vial 25 Urgent
Medication Phenytoin IV 50 Urgent
Medication Succinylcholine IV 25 Urgent
Medication Glycoprilate IV 30 Urgent
Medication Atorvastatin 20mg tablets 500 Urgent
Medication Ipratropium Solution Vials 1000 Urgent
Medication Albuterol solution for nebulization 1000 Urgent
Medication Difenidramine IV 50mg/ml 100 Urgent
Medication Celecoxib 200mg 1000 Urgent
Medication Fluoxetine tablets 20mg 1000 Urgent

Medication Sennosides tablets 8mg 500 Urgent

Medication Phenylephrine IV 50 Urgent

Medication Solu Medrol 125 mg/2mL 100 Urgent

Amoxicillin + Clavulanic Acid Tablets 875 mg/125

Medication mg 500 Urgent
Medication Nitroglycerin IV 50 Urgent
Medication Aspirin tablets 81mg 1000 Urgent
Medication Aspirin tablets 325mg 1000 Urgent
Medication Ciproflaxine IV 50 Urgent
Medication Linagliptin 5mg (Tradjenta) 1000 Urgent
Medication Enoxaparin Sodium 20 mg to 80 mg IV 100 Urgent
Medication Nalaxone vials 50 Urgent

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O Medication Miralax Packets 500 Urgent
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

Medication Imipenem IV 200 Urgent
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Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication

Medication
Medication
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Sevoflurante 250 ml
Flumazenile vials
Adenosine Vials
Cefatriaxone 1g IV

Labetalol vials

Hydralazine Injectable Solution 5mg/ml

Regular insulin

Human insulin (rDNA origen ) isophane

suspension ) NPH

Ketamine Vials
Meropenem IV
Tamsulosin Tablets
Amiodarone IV

Sertraline tablets 50mg
Bupivacaine heavy vials
Triple antibiotic ointment
Budesonide Nebulizer Suspension
Losartan potassium 50mg
Losartan potassium 50mg
Misoprostol 200mg tablets
Misoprostol 100mg tablets

Clindamycin tablets 300mg
Flumazenile vials

Pap smears

Silver nitrate chopsticks
Trocar the parascopic 12Fr
Trocar the parascopic 10Fr

Trocar the parascopic 5Fr

Triple lumen 7fr central venous catheter set

Triple Lumen 5fr central venous catheter set

20

20

20

2000

50

30

50

100

50

300

500

20

500

100

100

200

1000

1000

200

200

2500

30

500

500

50

50

50

10

10

Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent

Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent
Urgent

Urgent
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Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication
Medication

Medication

Triple Lumen 4fr central venous catheter set

Lantus insulin prefilled syringes
Apidra insulin prefilled syringes
Ampicilin + Sulbactam 1.5mg
Gabapentin tablets 300mg
Acyclovir tablets

Azithromycin Tablets 500 mg
Clarithromycin 500 mg tablets
Naproxen 500mg tablets
Clindamycin 600mg/4ml IV
Sucralfate Oral Powder Packet
Levofloxacin IV

Ampicillin IV

Gentamicin IV

Vancomycin IV

Levofloxacin 500mg tablets
Metoclopramide 10mg
Paracetamol 1 gram
Pregabalin tablets 75mg
Atropine Vials

Epinephrine vial cost

Glyburide 5mg Tablets
Ibuprofen 200mg

Atorvastatin Tablets 40 mg
Nifedipine 10mg tablets
Vasopressin vials

Atorvastatin Tablets 80 mg
Indomethacin suppository 100 mg
Indomethacin tablets 25 mg
Amoxicilin 500mg

Allopurinal tablets 300mg

Amlopidine tablets 5mg

10

100

500

500

500

500

600

300

2000

500

200

50

100

50

100

3000

200

500

500

100

100

5000

1000

1000

200

20

200

100

500

6000

1000

1500

Urgent
Urgent

Urgent
Pressing

Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Pressing
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important

Important
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Supplies

Haloperidol 5Smg/5ml

Lisinopril Hydrochlorothiazide 10mg tablets
Metformin

Metronidazole IV

Docusate Sodium

23 Gauge Needles

16 Gauge Needles

23 Gauge Needles

Sterile Gloves Size 6.5

Sterile Gloves Size 7

Sterile Gloves Size 7.5

Sterile Gloves Size 8

Sterile Gloves Size 8.5

Disposable gloves size S

Disposable gloves size M

Disposable gloves size L

5ml syringes

10ml syringes

20ml syringes

Ethilon Nylon suture 0 PS-2 /box of 36 units
Ethilon Nylon suture 1 PS-2 /box of 36 units
Ethilon Nylon suture 2-0 PS-2 /box of 36 units
Ethilon Nylon suture 3-0 PS-2 /box of 36 units
Neonatal nasal canula

Non-rebreather pediatric mask
Non-rebreather mask

Pediatric oxigen mask

Suction catherer #16

Suction catherer #18

Pediatric pulse oximetry

Adult nebulizer mask

Spirometer

100

2000

5000

50

2000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

300

300

300

1000

1000

1000

500

1000

500

100

100

100

100

200

200

200

100

25

Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important

Important
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Supplies

Ambu Bag
Oxigen Humidifier Jars
Pediatric AeroChamber

Adult AeroChamber

Nasal intubation tube 2.5 with balloon
Nasal intubation tube 3.5 with balloon
Nasal intubation tube 4.5 with balloon

Disposable masks with face shield

N95 masks

Ace bandages

Carpal tunel syndrome brace
Finger splint

Arm slings

Blood pressure cuff

Surgical tape 2"

Surgical tape 4"

Enema Kit

19 Gauge hypodermic needle
Lancets

Dermabond

Large petroleum gauze

EKG Electrodes (Covidien)
Band-aids all sizes
Angiocath #20

Angiocath #22

Angiocath #24

Angiocath #18

Angiocath #16

Scapel blade #21

Autoclave Steam Indicator Tape
Povidone-iodine

Hernia repair mesh

15

50

100

50

100

100

100

500

300

300

30

100

100

25

300

300

100

500

1000

200

100

1500

5000

500

500

500

500

500

500

20

200

50
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Important
Important
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Important
Important
Important
Important
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Important
Important
Important
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Supplies

Supplies

Colostomy bags

Large telfa pads

lodoform

Suction canister

Surgical Lap Sponges

Autoclave bags

Fenestrated surgical drapes
Non-fenestrated surgical drapes
Vaginal deilvery drapes
Antiseptic (alcohol) prep pads
Patiten ID wrist bands

Surgical Scrub Brush/Sponge
Disposable c-section pack
Surgical Gown Small and Medium
Gauze roll bandage 4"

Foley #16

Insuline needles

Spinal needle #25

Valleylab Bovie pads

Bovie tips

Vicryl 1 CT1 / box of 36 units
Chromic Gut 2-0/ box of 36 units
Chromic Gut 3-0/ box of 36 units
Chromic Gut 4-0/ box of 36 units
Scapel blade #20

Hassan trocar 10mm

Pediatric bone trocar

10mm laparoscopic clip applicator with clips
5mm laparoscopic clip applicator with clips
EKG printer paper GE-2009828-061
Manuel aspiration needle

Plaster roll for casting 4"

100

200

100

200

500

500

200

200

200

10

500

1000

100

100

500

100

1000

500

80

50

200

1000

50

20

50

50

500

200
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Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
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Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
Important
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Supplies
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Scalpel with handle

Insufflation Tubing Set

Metal scalpel handle #3

Metal scalpel handle #4
Disposable OR light handle covers
Bedside urinary drainage bags

OR Shoe covers

Surgical Caps and bonnets

Sterile gauze pads 4x4

Tongue depressors

Vicryl 0 CT1 / box of 36 units

4 ml red top test tube

Purple top test tube, large

23 Gauge Needles

IV Kit

5mm Trocar

10mm Trocar

Angiocath #26

Purple top test tube, small
Ultrasound Gel

22 Gauge Needles

150ml IV burette 60 drops/ml
Paper for ultrasound, Sony UPP-110HG
Condoms

Ethyl alcohol

Sterile gauze pads 2x2

Sterile gauze pads 3x3

Digital thermometers

Plastic or synthetic rolls for casting 4"
Nasal tampon

Patient gowns

200

50

50

50

100

500

1000

500

300

1000

200

1000

1000

1000

200

50

50

500

300

100

2000

100

25

300

25

500

500

15

50

100

24
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Important
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Important
Important
Important
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